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Men / 10 / 15-16 yrs
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mitchell Rachuba1023
Paragon

13.800 12.500 13.90012.600 12.90013.100 78.800
1 2 3 1 2 2 1 

1 

Nicholas Anselmo1019
Gymstrada

11.400 12.000 12.40012.900 11.60013.700 74.000
10T 4 1 6 1 5 2 

2 

Uche Eke1015
Fairland

13.100 11.500 13.60011.500 13.00010.300 73.000
2 7 9T 2 10T 1 3 

3 

Jacopo Gliozzi1005
Capital

12.500 13.000 12.90011.600 10.20012.400 72.600
4 1 8 4 7 9 4 

4 

William Heitland1002
Above The Bar

12.700 11.600 12.10012.500 11.20012.200 72.300
3 6 4 7T 9 6 5 

5 

Rohan Aibara1001
Above The Bar

12.200 12.400 10.90011.800 12.40012.500 72.200
6T 3 7 12 6 3 6 

6 

Jacob Thorne1004
Capital

12.300 8.900 12.80012.300 10.40012.600 69.300
5 9 5 5 4T 7 7 

7 

Frank Bradley1011
Excalibur

12.100 10.200 13.00012.700 8.60012.600 69.200
8 8 2 3 5T 12T 8 

8 

Evan Salters1006
Capital

11.200 11.900 11.60011.400 10.30012.300 68.700
12 5 11 11 8 8 9 

9 

Solomon Griffin1018
Gymstrada

11.400 8.700 12.10011.100 12.3009.000 64.600
11T 10 12 8T 13 4 10 

10 

Jay Woods1025
Youth Sports

11.600 6.400 12.10012.000 9.60012.700 64.400
9 11 6 9T 3 11 11 

11 

Tucker Clay1013
Fairland

10.800 0.000 11.90011.500 10.10010.300 54.600
13 12T 10T 10 11T 10 12 

12 

Eamon O'Brien1007
Classics Center

12.200 __.___ 0.00011.000 8.6009.800 41.600
7T 13T 13 13 12 13T 13 

13 
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